
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 95021678

Data publicarii	21.03.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.285,28 RON - 1.285,28 RON

Descriere: POLICARBONAT CLAR 6MM/6*2.1M BUC 2,00 268,91 537,82 SURUB TABLA ZN 4.8*25 MET BUC 200,00 0,25 50,00 CHEI TUBULARE CU COADA 8*65-65108 BUC 2,00 3,36 6,72 HIDROFOR TATTA 650W BUC 1,00 546,22 546,22 REDUCTIE CUB APA 1' BUC 2,00 37,82 75,64 RACORD COMP 32*1 FE BUC 2,00 4,62 9,24 RACORD COMP 32*1 FI BUC 3,00 4,62 13,86 TEU EGAL PE 32 BUC 1,00 10,92 10,92 COT EGAL PE 32 BUC 3,00 9,24 27,72 COT PE 32*1 FE BUC 1
